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Direction
Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat — Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

46 stops

Open route schedule

Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat

Carles Martí i Vilà - Dr. Antoni Pujadas

Riera Basté - Francesc Pi i Margall

Lluís Pascual Roca - Pintor Joan Miró

Mn. Jacint Verdaguer - Pare Pere de Piera

Mn. Jacint Verdaguer - Marià Fortuny

Av. Onze de Setembre - Pl. Catalunya

Av. Onze de Setembre - Pau Claris

Rda. Sant Ramon - Dr. Ignasi Barraquer

Rda. Sant Ramon - Barcelona

Santa Creu de Calafell - Ronda Sant Ramon

Santa Creu de Calafell - Màlaga

Santa Creu de Calafell - Riera Fonollar

Santa Creu de Calafell - Dr. Josep Castells

Santa Creu de Calafell - Núria

Pl. Espanya - Tanatori

Ctra. Barcelona - Antonio Machado

Ctra. Barcelona - Av. Torre-roja

Pl. Europa - Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Hospital de Viladecans

Route schedule
Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat — Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

Monday 05:25-22:25

Tuesday 05:25-22:25

Wednesday 05:25-22:25

Thursday 05:25-22:25

Friday 05:25-22:25

Saturday 06:25-22:25

Sunday 06:25-22:25

Route info

Direction: Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Av. Generalitat - Roca

Rambla - Estació

American Lake

Les Panes

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Parc dels Xiprers

Els Canyars

Agustina d'Aragó - Ramón y Cajal

Agustina d'Aragó - García Lorca

CAP El Castell

Biblioteca Fernàndez Jurado

Santiago Rusiñol

Dr. Ferran

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Av. Constitució - Centre Mèdic

CAP Can Bou

Pg. Pitort - Av. Pineda

Pg. Marina - carrer 9

Pg. Marina - carrer 6

Avinguda dels Banys

Espai del Mar

Estació Platja de Castelldefels

Pg. Marítim - Xile

Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar



Direction
Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar — Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat

48 stops

Open route schedule

Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

Pg. Marítim - Xile

Estació Platja de Castelldefels

Espai del Mar

Avinguda dels Banys

Pg. Marítim - carrer 5

Parc de Lluminetes

Pg. Marina - carrer 9

Av. Pineda - Pg. Pitort

CAP Can Bou

Av. Constitució - Av. 301

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Dr. Ferran

Santiago Rusiñol

Biblioteca Fernàndez Jurado

CAP El Castell

Dr. Marañón - Agustina d'Aragó

Antonio Machado - Narcís Monturiol

Els Canyars

Parc dels Xiprers

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Les Panes

American Lake

Rambla - Estació

Route schedule
Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar — Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat

Monday 05:30-22:15

Tuesday 05:30-22:15

Wednesday 05:30-22:15

Thursday 05:30-22:15

Friday 05:30-22:15

Saturday 06:30-22:15

Sunday 06:30-22:15

Route info

Direction: Av. Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Av. Generalitat - Roca

Hospital de Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Pl. Europa - Viladecans

Ctra. Barcelona - Av. Torre-roja

Ctra. Barcelona - Antonio Machado

Pl. Espanya - Tanatori

Santa Creu de Calafell - Progrés

Santa Creu de Calafell - Dr. Josep Castells

Santa Creu de Calafell - Riera Fonollar

Santa Creu de Calafell - Àlaba

Santa Creu de Calafell - Ronda Sant Ramon

Rda. Sant Ramon - Ctra. Sta. Creu de Calafell

Rda. Sant Ramon - Mn. Antoni Solanas

Av. Onze de Setembre - Isaac Albéniz

Pl. de Catalunya

Francesc Macià - Cerdanya

Francesc Macià - Marià Fortuny

Lluís Pascual Roca - Anselm Clavé

Riera Basté - Lluís Castells

Riera Basté - Francesc Pi i Margall

Carles Martí i Vilà - Miguel de Cervantes

Carles Martí i Vilà - Jutjat

L96 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castelldefels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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